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SHOOTER TOTAL: 20

M CLASS

FITASC

NSCA REPORT

SHOOTER NAME

FITASC

TOTAL

RANK

DAVID QUAID
JON PORTER
JEFF PERLEWITZ

ANDREW
BUSALACCHI
PHILIP PLESETZ

GENE JACK
BRUCE ROOP
ROBERT WRIGHT
ANDREW KALMER
ZACH OLSON

PATRICK
WESOLOWSKI
ALAN GARVEN

RICK TIEDEMANN
JERRY BALLERING
JEFF KOSHAREK
DUANE KRESSE
ROBERT ARNESON
MARY KRENTZ
ROBERT NESS
BOB MCLAREN

48
48
47
46

46
46
45
45
44
44
43

41
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
35

48
48
47
46

46
46
45
45
44
44
43

41
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
35

M1
M2
M3
M4

M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11

M12
M13
M14
M15
M16
M17
M18
M19
M20
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FITASC

NSCA REPORT

SHOOTER TOTAL: 4 AA CLASS

TOM FINCO 47 47 AA1
JOSH CARRICO 43 43 AA2
PAUL TURNER 42 42 AA3
HOLLY WRIGHT 36 36 AA4
SHOOTER TOTAL: 5 A CLASS

TIM HANNON 43 43 A1

TYLER BONG 39 39 A2

JEANNE DENK 38 38 A3

MARK LAWRENCE 36 36 A4

GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 32 32 A5

SHOOTER TOTAL: 3 B CLASS

ANTHONY JULIEN 42 42 B1

THOMAS PISCITELLO 36 36 B2

ZAC EIDE 35 35 B3

SHOOTER TOTAL: 6 C CLASS

MARTIN KLEVEN 43 43 C1

JOHN BOLLMAN 39 39 C2
FRED KINATEDER 38 38 C3
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FITASC

NSCA REPORT

RICH JOHNSON 38 38 C4
KEVIN SADLER 38 38 C5
STEVE NEHS 29 29 C6
SHOOTER TOTAL: 4 D CLASS
NICK BORCHARDT 43 43 D1
MATT GIESSEL 41 41 D2
GREG HALPIN 33 33 D3
DANI| SCHMITZ 26 26 D4
SHOOTER TOTAL: 4 E CLASS
GEORGE THOMAS 44 44 E1
MARIO TOVAR 27 27 E2
ERIC FOWLER 26 26 E3
MARK JAECK 22 22 E4
SHOOTER TOTAL: 2 JUNIOR
GEORGE THOMAS 44 44 JRCH
NICK BORCHARDT 43 43 JRRU
SHOOTER TOTAL: 16 SENIOR
TOM FINCO 47 47 SRC
H
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NSCA REPORT

ROBERT WRIGHT 45 45 SRR
U
ANDREW KALMER 44 44 SR3
ZACH OLSON 44 44 SR4
MARTIN KLEVEN 43 43 SR5
JOSH CARRICO 43 43 SR6
PAUL TURNER 42 42 SR7
ANTHONY JULIEN 42 42 SR8
MATT GIESSEL 41 41 SR9
TYLER BONG 39 39 SR10
JERRY BALLERING 39 39 SR11
ROBERT ARNESON 38 38 SR12
KEVIN SADLER 38 38 SR13
GREG HALPIN 33 33 SR14
MARIO TOVAR 27 27 SR15
ERIC FOWLER 26 26 SR16
SHOOTER TOTAL: 16 VETERAN
JON PORTER 48 48 VTC
H
JEFF PERLEWITZ 47 47 VTR
U
ANDREW 46 46 VT3

BUSALACCHI
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PHILIP PLESETZ 46 46 VT4
BRUCE ROOP 45 45 VTS
TIM HANNON 43 43 VT6
JEFF KOSHAREK 39 39 VI7
DUANE KRESSE 38 38 VI8
MARY KRENTZ 38 38 VI9
FRED KINATEDER 38 38 VT10
ROBERT NESS 38 38 VT11
MARK LAWRENCE 36 36 VT12
THOMAS PISCITELLO 36 36 VT13
BOB MCLAREN 35 35 VT14
STEVE NEHS 29 29 VT15
MARK JAECK 22 22 VT16
SHOOTER TOTAL: 6 SUPER VET

DAVID QUAID 48 48 SVC

H
GENE JACK 46 46 SVR
U

PATRICK 43 43 SV3
WESOLOWSKI

ALAN GARVEN 41 41 SV4

RICK TIEDEMANN 40 40 SV5
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GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN

SHOOTER TOTAL: 4

32

LADY

FITASC

NSCA REPORT

32

SV6

SHOOTER NAME

FITASC

TOTAL

RANK

JEANNE DENK
MARY KRENTZ
HOLLY WRIGHT
DANI SCHMITZ

38
38
36
26

38
38
36
26

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY4
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